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Wettkampf 22 - 50m FS männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Marek Leipold 2006 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:17,40
2. Louis Berger 2008 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:18,84
3. Georg Linne 2005 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:19,93
4. Paul Stuwe 2007 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:21,47
5. Arvid Bellmann 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:23,09
6. Jakob Leipold 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:23,40
7. Emil Krebs 2009 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:23,59
8. Matty Schmidt 2009 TC Harz 00:24,06
9. Heiko Timpel 1970 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:24,23
10. Kalle Klabunde 2009 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:24,32
11. Anton Beier 2011 TC Harz 00:24,68
12. Ronny Hannemann 1978 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:24,68
13. Ronald Kühn 1974 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:25,01
14. Vadym Sochynskyi 2012 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:25,36
15. Carlos Rattke 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:25,58
16. Gustaf Artschwager 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:26,07
17. Jakob Schmidt 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:27,74
18. Emilius Rolle 2012 TC Harz 00:28,69
19. Ronny Jason Robenz 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:29,32
20. Erik Neumann 2012 TC Harz 00:29,37
21. Tiziano Klein 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:29,59
22. Arthur Schnell 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,02
23. Ben Glombik 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,19
24. Jakob Weiss 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,87
25. Floris Klinner 2014 TC Harz 00:31,08
26. Ben Henry Hass 2014 TC Harz 00:31,27
27. Paul Knoblich 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:31,48
28. Uwe Stiehler 1964 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:32,48
29. Markus Hartung 1983 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:33,33
30. Constantin Bartels 2011 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:33,62
31. Linus Gerbach 2012 SG Finswimming Jena 00:33,89 PN2
32. Luan Kraus 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:34,54
33. Theodor Hierold 2016 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:34,79
34. Leopold Albrecht 2013 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:34,92
35. Finn Wildner 2015 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:35,98
36. Bruno Koch 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,01
37. Maximilian Kröckel 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,15
38. Elliot Rosenau 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 00:36,16
39. Edwin Schmeißer 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,41
40. Piet Stuwe 2016 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:37,72
41. Malik Piorun 2011 TC Harz 00:37,81
42. Joshua Schulze 2015 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:40,53
43. Karl Mund 2016 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:41,45
44. Fionn Kammbach 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:47,85
45. Malte Köhler 2012 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:00,64
46. Carl Cislak 2017 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:13,43
47. Richard Mund 2018 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:48,02
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noch Wettkampf 22 - 50m FS männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit

abgemeldet
Tariq Piorun 2009 TC Harz
Vincent Mönch 2015 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V.

Jahrgang 1972 bis 1963
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Heiko Timpel 1970 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:24,23
2. Uwe Stiehler 1964 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:32,48

Jahrgang 1982 bis 1973
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ronny Hannemann 1978 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:24,68
2. Ronald Kühn 1974 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:25,01

Jahrgang 1992 bis 1983
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Markus Hartung 1983 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:33,33

Jahrgang 2010 bis 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Louis Berger 2008 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:18,84
2. Arvid Bellmann 2010 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:23,09
3. Jakob Leipold 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:23,40
4. Emil Krebs 2009 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:23,59
5. Matty Schmidt 2009 TC Harz 00:24,06
6. Kalle Klabunde 2009 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:24,32
7. Gustaf Artschwager 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:26,07
8. Jakob Schmidt 2010 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:27,74
9. Arthur Schnell 2009 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,02

Jahrgang 2012/2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anton Beier 2011 TC Harz 00:24,68
2. Vadym Sochynskyi 2012 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:25,36
3. Carlos Rattke 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:25,58
4. Emilius Rolle 2012 TC Harz 00:28,69
5. Erik Neumann 2012 TC Harz 00:29,37
6. Ben Glombik 2012 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,19
7. Paul Knoblich 2011 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:31,48
8. Constantin Bartels 2011 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:33,62
9. Linus Gerbach 2012 SG Finswimming Jena 00:33,89 PN2
10. Malik Piorun 2011 TC Harz 00:37,81
11. Malte Köhler 2012 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:00,64
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noch Wettkampf 22 - 50m FS männlich
Jahrgang 2014/2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ronny Jason Robenz 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:29,32
2. Tiziano Klein 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:29,59
3. Jakob Weiss 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:30,87
4. Floris Klinner 2014 TC Harz 00:31,08
5. Ben Henry Hass 2014 TC Harz 00:31,27
6. Leopold Albrecht 2013 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:34,92
7. Bruno Koch 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,01
8. Maximilian Kröckel 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,15
9. Elliot Rosenau 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 00:36,16
10. Edwin Schmeißer 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:36,41

Jahrgang 2016/2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Luan Kraus 2016 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 00:34,54
2. Theodor Hierold 2016 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:34,79
3. Finn Wildner 2015 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:35,98
4. Piet Stuwe 2016 TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V. 00:37,72
5. Joshua Schulze 2015 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:40,53
6. Karl Mund 2016 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:41,45
7. Fionn Kammbach 2016 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:47,85

Jahrgang 2017 und Jünger
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Carl Cislak 2017 Tc submarin Pößneck e.V. 01:13,43
2. Richard Mund 2018 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 01:48,02


